Think before
you print!
Introduction
Our batteries are manufactured under the guidelines of ISO 9002. Each battery undergoes a series of rigid manufacturing and quality control
before the battery leaves the factory.
Features
•Maintenance-free operation/ Seal construction

•Elevators
•Generator Starting
•Emergency Lighting
•Portable Electric Toys
•Electric Wheelchair / Electric Bicycles
•Automatic Gates
•Power Tools
Model Voltage Capacity
@ 20hr
Dimension (mm) Weight
(kg)
Int. Res. Ter./hole
size
SPM004SB 6V 4.5Ah 47L x 70W x 99H,  105H 0.67 22mΩ T1
SPM007SB 12V 7.6Ah 151L x 65W x 95H, 101H 2.80 20mΩ T2
SPM012SB 12V 12Ah 151L  x 98W x 95H, 101H 4.20 16mΩ T2
SPM018SB 12V 18Ah 182L x 78W x 168H, 168H 5.50 8mΩ T3/M5/12
SPM026SB 12V 26Ah 166L x 175W x 125H, 126H 8.1 8mΩ T2/M5/12
SPM040SB 12V 40Ah 197L x 166W x 170H, 170H 12.2 7mΩ M6/16
SPM065B 12V 65Ah 348L x 167W x 178H, 178H 19.30 5.5mΩ M6/16
SPM100SB 12V 100Ah 333L x 173W x 210H, 220H 28.00 4.5mΩ M6/16
SPM200SB 12V 200Ah 535L x 205W x 222H, 222H 53.00 2.7mΩ M8/20